For information call 800-444-764436
Isolated Analog Signal Conditioning Products SCM5B
©1995-2011 Dataforth Corporation, All Rights Reserved    ISO9001:2008-Registered QMS
SCM5B47
Linearized Thermocouple Input Modules
Description
Each SCM5B47 thermocouple input module provides a single channel of
thermocouple input which is filtered, isolated, amplified, linearized and con-

ESD, EFT Performance B
Module SCM5B47
Typical at TA=+25°C and +5V power Ordering Information
Model Input Range
Output
Accuracy(1) Range† Type‡
TC
‡ Thermocouple Alloy Combinations
Type Material
J Iron vs. Copper-Nickel
K Nickel-Chromium vs. Nickel-Aluminum
T Copper vs. Copper-Nickel
E Nickel-Chromium vs. Copper-Nickel
R Platinum-13% Rhodium vs. Platinum
S Platinum-10% Rhodium vs. Platinum
B Platinum-30% Rhodium vs. Platinum-6% Rhodium
N Nickel-14.2% Chromium-1.4% Silicon vs. Nickel-4.4%
Silicon- 0.1% Magnesium
Standards: DIN IEC 584, ANSI MC96-1-82, JIS C 1602-1981
SCM5B47J-01 J      0°C to +760°C 3, 4 ±0.08% ±0.61°C
    (+32°F to +1400°F)
SCM5B47J-02 J –100°C to +300°C 3, 4 ±0.08% ±0.32°C
(–148°F to +572°F)
SCM5B47J-03 J       0°C to +500°C 3, 4 ±0.07% ±0.36°C
(+32°F to 932°F)
SCM5B47K-04 K         0°C to +1000°C 3, 4 ±0.08% ±0.80°C
     (+32°F to +1832°F)
SCM5B47K-05 K    0°C to +500°C 3, 4 ±0.08% ±0.38°C
(+32°F to +932°F)
SCM5B47T-06 T –100°C to +400°C 3, 4 ±0.16% ±0.80°C
(–148°F to +752°F)
SCM5B47T-07 T    0°C to +200°C 3, 4 ±0.13% ±0.25°C
(+32°F to +392°F)
SCM5B47E-08 E        0°C to +1000°C 3, 4 ±0.10% ±1.0°C
(+32°F to +1832°F)
SCM5B47R-09 R    +500°C to +1750°C 3, 4 ±0.10% ±1.3°C
(+932°F to +3182°F)
SCM5B47S-10 S    +500°C to +1750°C 3, 4 ±0.10% ±1.3°C
(+932°F to +3182°F)
SCM5B47B-11 B    +500°C to +1800°C 3, 4 ±0.15% ±2.0°C
(+932°F to +3272°F)
SCM5B47J-12 J   –100°C to +760°C 3, 4 ±0.08% ±0.70°C
(–148°F to +1400°F)
SCM5B47K-13 K     –100°C to +1350°C 3, 4 ±0.08% ±1.20°C
(–148°F to +2462°F)
SCM5B47K-14 K         0°C to +1200°C 3, 4 ±0.08% ±0.96°C
(+32°F to +2192°F)
SCM5B47N-15 N    –100°C to +1300°C 3, 4 ±0.08% ±1.15°C
(–148°F to +2372°F)
NOTES:
(1) Includes conformity, hysteresis and repeatability. Does not include CJC accuracy.
(2) This is equivalent to °C as follows: Type J 0.020 °C/°C, Types K, T 0.025°C/°C,
Type E 0.016°C/°C, Types R, S 0.168°C/°C, Type N 0.037°C/°C, Type C 0.072°C/°C.
(3) RTI = Referenced to input.
3. 0V to +5V NONE SCM5B47J-01
4. 0V to +10V D SCM5B47J-01D
Output Range     Part No. Suffix     Example
†Output Ranges Available